10507350	
250120	
\$40.00	
Ü	

Form PTO-1595	CORRECT	ED RECORDAT	ON FORM		y Docket No. 8003-10 U.S. Department of Commerce
	- -		TS ONLY	COVER STILL	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honora	able Commissioner of Pater			= attached original docur	ments or copy thereof.
·	inveying Party(ies):			and address of receiving	
(1) Toshif	umi KODAMA		Name:	JFE Steel Corpora	ation
(2) Taira S	SUZUKI		Address:	2-3, Uchisaiwai-	cho 2-choma
(3) Akira 1	FORAO			Chiyoda-ku	CINO 2-CINOTING,
(4) Yasum	asa TAKEMURA			Tokyo 100-0011,	. IAPAN
	shi OKABE			•	
	of conveying party(ies) attac	:hed? 			
3. Nature of Co	inveyance:	111	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No		charl?
Assignm	ent (correct recordation	n 216			
At Reel	16412, Frame 911)	Conveyin	ا مریض شعط		<u>.</u>
Execution Da August 25, 2	ate: August 23, 2004 (1 004 (4); and August 25,	, 2, and 3); 2004 (5)	Therm	ics 3 and 4	1s nancs
. Application r	number(s) or patent num		<u></u> -		
his document is b	peing filed with a new ap	oplication, the exec	cution date of th	ne application is: N/A	
A. Pater			В.	Patent No(s).	
10/9	507,350				
		Addit	ional numbers	attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛	☑ No
. Name and add concerning doc	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total nu involved	imber of applications a	and patents
Customer No			7. Total fee	(37 C.F.R. §3.41)	\$40.00
YOUNG & T			☐ Enc	closed	
745 South 23	rd Street, Second Floor		🔯 Cha	arge to deposit accou	nt
Arlington, VA Telephone: 7		Ī		Account No. 25-0120	
Telecopier: 7			(authoriz	zed as necessary)	
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		,
Statement and	signature.				
To the best of a true copy of	my knowledge and beli the original document.	ief, the foregoing in	nformation is tre	ue and correct and an	y attached copy is
Eric Jensen, R	eg. No. 37,855	Ein (),,,,,,,	March:	2, 2006
Name of Perso	on Signing	Signature		Date	
	Total number of pages i				

I, Roscanna Kaplan, hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via telecopier to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on March 1, 2006.

PATENT

OTTO Hec'd PCT/PTO 13 SEP 2004 Attorney Docket No. 8003-1037 R 03-24-2005 ET To the Honorable Commissioner of P hed original documents or copy thereof. 102965514 Name of Conveying Party(ies); Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: JFE Steel Corporation Toshlfumi KODAMA, Talra SUZUKI, Akira TARAO, Yasumasa TEKEMURA and Address: 2-3, Uchlsaiwal-cho 2-chome. Takatost/i OKABE Chiyoda-ku TAKEMURA TORAU Tokyo 100-0011, Japan Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ⊠ No Nature of Conveyance: Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? 🖾 Assignment ☐ Yes. Merger ⊠ No Security Agreement Change of Name Other; Execution Date: Aug. 23, 2004; Aug. 23, 2004; Aug. 23, 2004; Aug. 25, 2004; and Aug. 25, 2004 Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Aug. 23, 2004; Aug. 23, 2004; Aug. 23, 2004; Aug. 25, 2004; and Aug. 25, 2004 Patent Application No(s). Patent No(s). Additional numbers attached? 🔲 Yes Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents concerning document should be mailed: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$40.00 Customer No.: 00466 7. YOUNG & THOMPSON Enclosed Second Floor Authorized to be charged to deposit account 745 South 23rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Deposit Account No. 25-0120 Phone: 703-521-2297 (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by Fax: 703-685-0573 deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

09/16/2004 SNAJARRO 00000111 10507356

Name of Person Signing

Benoit Castel

04 FC:8021

Y&T September 13, 2004

September 13, 2004

Date

PATENT REEL: 017357 FRAME: 0614

Attorney __cket No. 8003-1037

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

WHEREAS,

	Toshifumi KODAMA, whose residence is at Tokyo, Japan,	
	Taira SUZUKI, whose residence is at Chiba, Japan,	
	Akira TORAO, whose residence is at Chiba, Japan,	
	Yasımasa TAKEMURA, whose residence is at Chita, Aichi, Japan, and	
-	Takatoshi OKABE, whose residence is at Chita, Aichi, Japan	
	ed to as "applicant(s)", have invented certain new and useful improvements in ent Method and Device for Bead Cutting Shape in Electric se Welded Pipes "	
(a) fo	or which an application for a United States patent was filed on	
*	pr-which an application for a United States patent was executed on	
WHERE	AS, <u>JFE Steel Corporation</u> AS, JFE Steel Corporation)04,
whose address is	s 2-3, Uchisaiwai-cho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0011, Japan	
nereinafter referr and to the same,	red to as "assignee(s)", is desirous of acquiring the entire right title to	

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, applicant(s), by these presents, do(es) hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee(s) the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, for its sole use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of its legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said patents may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by applicant(s) had this assignment and sale not been made.

Applicant(s) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Tradernarks to issue said United States patents to said assignee(s).

Date August 23 , 2004	(signatura) Toshifumi Kodana
Date August _3, 2004	(aignature)
Date August 3, 2004	Talka Suzuhi
Date August 23, 2004	(signature) Taira SUZUKI
<u> </u>	Akira Torao
Date_August -25 , 2004	(signature) Akira TORAO
	(signature) Yasumasa Takemura
Date August 25,2004	(signature) Tokatoshi Ekaho
	(signature) Takatoshi OKABE

PATENT REEL: 017357 FRAME: 0615

RECORDED: 03/20/2006